BRISTOL ROVERS

OFFICIAL 2020/21 TEAMSHEET

(sky 54 LEAGUE ONE %EFL)

Tuesday 16t February 2021

Bristol Rovers

Joe DAY

© Luke LEAHY
Josh GRANT
Brandon HANLAN
Sam NICHOLSON
Luke McCORMICK
Alfie KILGOUR
Jonah AYUNGA
Cian HARRIES
Jack BALDWIN
George WILLIAMS

Jordi VAN STAPPERSHOEF
Ed UPSON

Zain WESTBROOKE

James DALY

Josh HARE

Alex RODMAN

Erhun 0OZTUMER

Caretaker Manager: Tommy Widdrington

Referee Christopher Sarginson

Fourth Official

1

ever\6ne
ACTIVE

utilital

life with power

macron

% CurisSpot

‘ The prosrimens, pople’

Kick off 19:00

-
w

R I R )

21
25
26
43

Substitutes

1

6

8
17
22
33
41

22
3
10
15
19
23
26

#BristolRovers ==

Portsmouth

Craig MACGILLIVRAY
Callum JOHNSON
Tom NAYLOR ©
Ryan WILLIAMS
John MARQUIS
Ronan CURTIS
James BOLTON
Andy CANNON
George BYERS
Sean RAGGETT
Charlie DANIELS

Lewis WARD

Lee BROWN

Ellis HARRISON

Rasmus NICOLAISEN
Marcus HARNESS

Harvey WHITE

Jordy HIWULA-MAYIFUILA

Head Coach: Kenny Jackett

Assistant Referees Kevin Howick & James Vallance
Ravel Cheosiaua
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